
Samstag, 21. Oktober 2017

in Saalfelden

Raiffeisen Landescup

ERGEBNISLISTE

NORDISCHE KOMBINATON

Jury

Chefkampfrichter

LAIREITER Wolfgang, SC Bischofshofen

Wettkampfleiter

OBERNDORFER Horst, SK Saalfelden

SLSV Vertreter

GRUBER Michael, SLSV

Streckendaten

Schanzengelände (x 1.000m)

Genehmigungsnummer NK: 4NK03

Genehmigungsnummer SPL: 4SP003

Name

JahrgangVereinStNr

Rang Punkte SPL

Rang SPL Zeitrückstand

LaufzeitNat-Code

Rang Differenz

Schüler 2 Gäste  -  Streckenlänge: 4km

WASTIAN Maximilian

2003SV Innsbruck-Bergisel

633200121 235,1

2.
00:03

17:56.9

1.
17:59.9

62

1.

PISECKER Andreas

2003Kitzbüheler Ski Club

606011086 215,5

6.
00:57

19:35.9

4.
+ 02:33.0

66

2.

ZANELLA Philip

2003SV Innsbruck-Bergisel

633200119 189,2

9.
02:08

18:47.0

2.
+ 02:55.1

69

3.

WEICHSELBRAUN Kilian

2004WSV Wörgl

633900084 213,4

7.
01:02

20:07.1

7.
+ 03:09.2

67

4.

STRASSER Simon

2003SV Innsbruck-Bergisel

633200089 173,3

10.
02:52

20:34.4

8.
+ 05:26.5

70

5.

ARNOLD Sebastian

2004Nordic Team Absam

632800177 160,6

11.
03:26

20:03.9

6.
+ 05:30.0

71

6.

DANDREA Florian

2004Nordic Team Absam

632800269 136,7

14.
04:32

19:28.3

3.
+ 06:00.4

74

7.

HÖRMANN Matthias

2004SV Innsbruck-Bergisel

633200142 144,7

13.
04:10

19:58.6

5.
+ 06:08.7

73

8.
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